# Name

2 Kylie Lin

3 Brenna Lokin

5 Sophia Endicott
10 Madeline Meno
13 Olivia Lassiter
15 Madison lorg
21 Lily Whitehead
22 Rylie Rottinghaus
31 Sahar Attah

33 Abigail Vannoy
34 Kiara Headlee
34 Ellie Kriegel

55 Riley Brooks

BOTHELL COUGARS
2020 Junior Varsity Girls
Basketball

Height
5 4"
5 4"

a1
L

U1 0101010101001 O
O~NUODNUTOONW

Position Year

TTOOTOTOO

G/IF

T T

10
9
11
9
10
11
9
11
11
10
9
9
11

" \ - "
Kmégomhletﬁg
g 20

Head Coach
Leon Johnson Jr.

Assistants

Katelyn Flanigan
Antwon Jones

Manager
K.J. Macomber

Principal
Juan Price
Asst Principal
Elizabeth Cano

Scott Leick
Geetha Shapiro-George

Athletic Director
Yonni Mills

Activities Coordinator
Sydney Fee

Athletic Trainer
Dan Newell

District Athletic Director

Duggan Harmon



